

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: 20-52540

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0001	ISO RFID Tags Make: mk RFID Tags 3x2” Model : TAG32-X2-ID or approved equal	900,000	EACH	\$0.10500				
0002	RFID Self Service Check Out Unit for desktop Make: mk SC1 Kiosk Model:SC1-UL-FH-BC-RB-RF-LBM- WI-W4-00 or approved equal	1	EACH	\$4,500.0000				
0003	Additional RFID Self Service Check-Out Unit/Kiosk Make: mk SC1 Table Top Model: SC1-UL-TT-BC-RB-RF-LBM-WI-W4-00 or approved equal	11	EACH	\$3,900.0000				
0004	Payment System with Credit/Debit card reader and fines processing system for each RFID Self Service Check Out Unit or Kiosk Make: mk Card Payment Unit, Ingenico iSC 250 hardware Model: CASHLESS-PAYMENT- GOVOLUTION-US or approved equal	12	EACH	\$2,200.0000				
0005	RFID Disc Media Unlocking Device Make; mk Case Unlocker Model: MD2000 Or approved equal	12	EACH	\$890.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0006	Staff Circulation Workstation with conversion software and pad Make: mk Staff Station Model: SS-RFID-PAD-FO Or approved equal	15	EACH	\$690.0000				
0007	Additional Security Gates Direct Mount Single Aisle RFID Detection System i.e. "Security Gate" Make: mk SG-Clear Single Aisle Model: SG-RFID-1SA Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$6,900.0000				
0008	Additional Security Gates Direct Mount Double Aisle RFID Detection System i.e. "Security Gate" Make: mk SG-Clear Dual Aisle Model: SG-RFID-2DA Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$8,900.0000				
0009	Additional Security Gates Direct Mount Triple Aisle RFID Detection System i.e. "Security Gate" Make: mk SG-Clear Triple Aisle Model: SG-RFID-3TA Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$11,500.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0010	Additional Security Gates Direct Mount Four Aisle RFID Detection System i.e. "Security Gate" Make: mk SG-Clear Quad Aisle Model: SG-RFID-4QA Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$14,100.0000				
0011	Interior RFID Check In system with receipt printer and LCD monitor Make: mk S5T Interior Model: RS5T-RFID-INTERIOR Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$15,000.0000				
0012	Exterior RFID Check In system with receipt printer and LCD monitor Make: mk RS5T Exterior Model: RS5T-RFID-EXTERIOR Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$17,000.0000				
0013	Conveyor Modules to extend path for RFID Automated Return system conveyor Make: mk Supply Conveyors L=39" Model: SORTER-SUPPLY- S Or approved equal	1	PER METER	\$3,900.0000				
0014	Conveyor Modules to extend path for RFID Automated Return system conveyor Make: mk Supply Conveyors L=49" Model: SORTER-SUPPLY- M Or approved equal	1	PER METER	\$4,900.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0015	Conveyor Modules to extend path for RFID Automated Return system conveyor Make: mk Supply Conveyors L=59" Model: SORTER-SUPPLY-L Or approved equal	1	PER METER	\$5,900.0000				
0016	Conveyor Modules to extend path for RFID Automated Return system conveyor Make: mk Supply Conveyors L=78" Model: SORTER-SUPPLY-XL Or approved equal	1	PER METER	\$7,900.0000				
0017	RFID Automated return system with 3 bin sorter Make: mk 3-bin Sorter (dual sided) model: SORTER-3-WAY Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$39,000.0000				
0018	Bins/Totes for Sorter System Make: mk Book Bin, size 700x700mm Model: BOOK-BIN-700-700 Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$1,500.0000				
0019	RFID Staff Induction workstation Make: mk Staff Induction Model: STIN-RFID-INTERIOR Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$13,000.0000				
0020	Handheld Inventory Device system Make: mk Handheld all-in-one, Nordic ID hardware Model: HH-ALL-IN-ONE *** Or approved equal	1	EACH	\$3,800.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0021	Equipment Installation and Training	1	PER HOUR	\$250.0000				
0022	Removal and Moving	1	PER HOUR	\$250.0000				
0023	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Handheld all-in-one, Nordic ID hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$3,822.0000				
0024	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Supply Conveyors hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$3,304.0000				
0025	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 3-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$13,650.0000				
0026	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 5-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$4,130.0000				
0027	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 7-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$5,530.0000				
0028	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 9-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$6,930.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0029	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions SC1 Kiosk hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$8,820.0000				
0030	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions SC1 Table Top hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$819.0000				
0031	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions SG-Clear Single Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$966.0000				
0032	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions SG-Clear Dual Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$6,230.0000				
0033	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions SG-Clear Triple Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,610.0000				
0034	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions SG-Clear Quad Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$2,961.0000				
0035	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x700 or Mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x900mm hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$3,780.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0036	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Card Payment Unit, Ingenico iSC 250 hardware hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$4,774.0000				
0037	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Staff Station hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$4,589.0000				
0038	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Case Unlocker hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,931.0000				
0039	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions RS5 – interior or Mk Solutions RS5T – interior hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,050.0000				
0040	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions RS5 – exterior or Mk Solutions RS5T – exterior hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$14,280.0000				
0041	Service Level Agreement for all equipment currently installed for mk Solutions Staff Induction Station hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$5,460.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0042	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions Handheld all-in-one, Nordic ID hardware hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$228.0000				
0043	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for Mk Solutions Supply Conveyors hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$354.0000				
0044	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for Mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 3-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$3,360.0000				
0045	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for Mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 5-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$4,560.0000				
0046	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 7-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$5,760.0000				
0047	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 9-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$6,960.0000				
0048	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions SC1 Kiosk hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$270.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0049	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions SC1 Table Top hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$2,574.0000				
0050	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Single Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$414.0000				
0051	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Dual Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$534.0000				
0052	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Triple Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$690.0000				
0053	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Quad Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$846.0000				
0054	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x700 or Mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x900mm hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$90.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0055	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions Card Payment Unit, Ingenico iSC 250 hardware hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,584.0000				
0056	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions Staff Station hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$621.0000				
0057	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions Case Unlocker hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$641.0000				
0058	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions RS5 – interior or Mk Solutions RS5T – interior hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$900.0000				
0059	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions RS5 – exterior or Mk Solutions RS5T – exterior hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,020.0000				
0060	Service Level Agreement after warranty period for new purchases for mk Solutions Staff Induction Station hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$780.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0061	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Handheld all-in-one, Nordic ID hardware hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$7,000.0000				
0062	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Supply Conveyors hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0063	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 3-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0064	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 5-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0065	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 7-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0066	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 9-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0067	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions SC1 Kiosk hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$18,200.0000				
0068	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions SC1 Table Top hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,950.0000				
0069	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions SG-Clear Single Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,000.0000				
0070	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions SG-Clear Dual Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$5,000.0000				
0071	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions SG-Clear Triple Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,000.0000				
0072	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions SG-Clear Quad Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,500.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0073	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x700 or Mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x900mm hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0074	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Card Payment Unit, Ingenico iSC 250 hardware hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$4,650.0000				
0075	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Staff Station hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$4,750.0000				
0076	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Case Unlocker hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$1,085.0000				
0077	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions RS5 – interior or Mk Solutions RS5T – interior hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$650.0000				
0078	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions RS5 – exterior or Mk Solutions RS5T – exterior hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$7,800.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening

or

Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0079	Software subscription fees for all currently installed equipment For mk Solutions Staff Induction Station hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$3,900.0000				
0080	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions Handheld all-in-one, Nordic ID hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$500.0000				
0081	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions Supply Conveyors hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0082	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 3-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0083	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 5-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0084	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 7-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				
0085	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions RS5/RS5T with 9-bin Sorter hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Sealed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
0086	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions SC1 Kiosk hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$650.0000				
0087	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions SC1 Table Top hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$7,150.0000				
0088	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Single Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$500.0000				
0089	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Dual Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$500.0000				
0090	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Triple Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$500.0000				
0091	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions SG-Clear Quad Aisle hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$500.0000				
0092	Software subscription fees for all new purchases for mk Solutions Book Bin, size 700x900mm hardware or approved equal	1	ANNUAL	\$0.0000				

Summary of Quotations

Commodity:

A20-52540

A20-52540 Unified RFID Technology System and Renewable Supplies

Category:

52540

BOOK SECURITY SYSTEMS, EQUIPMENT, AND SUPPLIES

Agency:

VARIOUS AGENCIES

Requisition No:

A20-52540

File: **20-52540**

Bid Opening
or
Closing Date:

07/15/20

Sealed Bid Price Inquiry Definite Quantities

VENDORS

mk SOLUTIONS, Inc.

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE
			TOTAL AMOUNT					
			CASH DISCOUNT					
			NET AMOUNT					
			DELIVERY					
(X) Advertise () Bid Bond (X) Ins			QUOTE TOTAL					
Buyer: BSM			AWARD					
NOTES:								